
Print Date: September 25, 2007 10:40 AMCalifornia Institute of Technology
                  Pasadena, California
                 Office of the Registrar

Page 1 of 2

Name:
UID:
Day of Birth:

Bruguier, Antoine Jean
1537718
June 10

Matriculation Date: September 23, 2003
Previous Institution(s): Esiee Paris Engineer 2004

FA 2003-04

WI 2003-04

SP 2003-04

FA 2004-05

WI 2004-05

SP 2004-05

SU 2004-05

FA 2005-06

WI 2005-06

Course

Course

Course

Course

Course

Course

Course

Course

Course

Course

G5Year of Study:

Option Adviser: Quartz, Steven R

Description

Description

Description

Description

Description

Description

Description

Description

Description

Description

Att

Att

Att

Att

Att

Att

Att

Att

Att

Att

Earned

Earned

Earned

Earned

Earned

Earned

Earned

Earned

Earned

Earned

Grade

Grade

Grade

Grade

Grade

Grade

Grade

Grade

Grade

Grade

Credits

Credits

Credits

Credits

Credits

Credits

Credits

Credits

Credits

Credits

Academic Record:

 46

 47

 47

 36

 45

 45

 36

 45

Term Units Att:

Term Units Att:

Term Units Att:

Term Units Att:

Term Units Att:

Term Units Att:

Term Units Att:

Term Units Att:

 46

 47

 47

 36

 45

 45

 36

 45

Earned:

Earned:

Earned:

Earned:

Earned:

Earned:

Earned:

Earned:

 45

 46

 27

 0

 9

 0

 0

 0

Att toward GPA:

Att toward GPA:

Att toward GPA:

Att toward GPA:

Att toward GPA:

Att toward GPA:

Att toward GPA:

Att toward GPA:

 180

 183

 111

 0

 36

 0

 0

 0

Credits:

Credits:

Credits:

Credits:

Credits:

Credits:

Credits:

Credits:

 4.0

 4.0

 4.1

 0.0

 4.0

 0.0

 0.0

 0.0

Term GPA:

Term GPA:

Term GPA:

Term GPA:

Term GPA:

Term GPA:

Term GPA:

Term GPA:

 46

 93

 140

 176

 221

 266

 302

 347

Cum Units Att:

Cum Units Att:

Cum Units Att:

Cum Units Att:

Cum Units Att:

Cum Units Att:

Cum Units Att:

Cum Units Att:

 46

 93

 140

 176

 221

 266

 302

 347

Earned:

Earned:

Earned:

Earned:

Earned:

Earned:

Earned:

Earned:

 45

 91

 118

 118

 127

 127

 127

 127

Att toward GPA:

Att toward GPA:

Att toward GPA:

Att toward GPA:

Att toward GPA:

Att toward GPA:

Att toward GPA:

Att toward GPA:

 180

 363

 474

 474

 510

 510

 510

 510

Credits:

Credits:

Credits:

Credits:

Credits:

Credits:

Credits:

Credits:

 4.0

 4.0

 4.0

 4.0

 4.0

 4.0

 4.0

 4.0

Cum GPA:

Cum GPA:

Cum GPA:

Cum GPA:

Cum GPA:

Cum GPA:

Cum GPA:

Cum GPA:

MS in Electrical Engineering
Degrees Awarded:

Unofficial Graduate Record

PhDDegree Seeking:
Electrical EngineeringOption:

ACM101A
CS/EE/Ma 129A
E  150A
EE 111
EE 162

EE/Ma 126A

ACM101B
E  150B
EE 160
EE 163A
EE/Ma 126B
L  110B

ACM101C
ACM116

CNS/Bi 120
E  150C
EE 163B

L  110C

EE 291

ACM126A
EE 291

ACM126B
EE 291

EE 291

EE 291
SS 213A

Methods of Applied Mathematics I
Information and Complexity
Engineering Seminar
Signals, Systems and Transforms
Random Processes for Communication and
Signal Processing
Information Theory

Methods of Applied Mathematics I
Engineering Seminar
Communication-System Fundamental
Communication Theory
Information Theory
Elementary Spanish

Methods of Applied Mathematics I
Introduction to Probability Models with
Applications
The Neuronal Basis of Visual Consciousness
Engineering Seminar
Communication Theory

Elementary Spanish

Advanced Work in Electrical Engineering

Wavelets and Modern Signal Processing
Advanced Work in Electrical Engineering

Wavelets and Modern Signal Processing
Advanced Work in Electrical Engineering

Advanced Work in Electrical Engineering

Advanced Work in Electrical Engineering
Financial Economics

9
9
1
9
9

9

9
1
9
9
9

10

9
9

9
1
9

10

36

9
36

9
36

36

36
9

9
9
1
9
9

9

9
1
9
9
9

10

9
9

9
1
9

10

36

9
36

9
36

36

36
9

A    
A    
P    
A-
A+

A    

A+
P    
A    
A+
A    
B+

A    
A    

P    
P    
A+

P    

P    

A    
P    

P    
P    

P    

P    
P    

36
36
0

33
39

36

39
0

36
39
36
33

36
36

0
0

39

0

0

36
0

0
0

0

0
0

June 11, 2004



Print Date: September 25, 2007 10:40 AMCalifornia Institute of Technology
                  Pasadena, California
                 Office of the Registrar

Page 2 of 2

Name:
UID:
Day of Birth:

Bruguier, Antoine Jean
1537718
June 10

SP 2005-06

SU 2005-06

FA 2006-07

WI 2006-07

SP 2006-07

SU 2006-07

FA 2007-08

Course

Course

Course

Course

Course

Course

Course

Course

Description

Description

Description

Description

Description

Description

Description

Description

Att

Att

Att

Att

Att

Att

Att

Att

Earned

Earned

Earned

Earned

Earned

Earned

Earned

Earned

Grade

Grade

Grade

Grade

Grade

Grade

Grade

Grade

Credits

Credits

Credits

Credits

Credits

Credits

Credits

Credits
 36

 36

 36

 36

 36

 36

 0

 0

Term Units Att:

Term Units Att:

Term Units Att:

Term Units Att:

Term Units Att:

Term Units Att:

Term Units Att:

Term Units Att:

 36

 36

 36

 36

 36

 36

 0

 0

Earned:

Earned:

Earned:

Earned:

Earned:

Earned:

Earned:

Earned:

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

Att toward GPA:

Att toward GPA:

Att toward GPA:

Att toward GPA:

Att toward GPA:

Att toward GPA:

Att toward GPA:

Att toward GPA:

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

Credits:

Credits:

Credits:

Credits:

Credits:

Credits:

Credits:

Credits:

 0.0

 0.0

 0.0

 0.0

 0.0

 0.0

 0.0

 0.0

Term GPA:

Term GPA:

Term GPA:

Term GPA:

Term GPA:

Term GPA:

Term GPA:

Term GPA:

 383

 419

 455

 491

 527

 563

 563

 563

Cum Units Att:

Cum Units Att:

Cum Units Att:

Cum Units Att:

Cum Units Att:

Cum Units Att:

Cum Units Att:

Cum Units Att:

 383

 419

 455

 491

 527

 563

 563

 563

Earned:

Earned:

Earned:

Earned:

Earned:

Earned:

Earned:

Earned:

 127

 127

 127

 127

 127

 127

 127

 127

Att toward GPA:

Att toward GPA:

Att toward GPA:

Att toward GPA:

Att toward GPA:

Att toward GPA:

Att toward GPA:

Att toward GPA:

 510

 510

 510

 510

 510

 510

 510

 510

Credits:

Credits:

Credits:

Credits:

Credits:

Credits:

Credits:

Credits:

 4.0

 4.0

 4.0

 4.0

 4.0

 4.0

 4.0

 4.0

Cum GPA:

Cum GPA:

Cum GPA:

Cum GPA:

Cum GPA:

Cum GPA:

Cum GPA:

Cum GPA:

02/18/2003
06/21/2006
10/19/2007

Admitted to Graduate Standing
Admitted to Candidacy
Defense Date

Memoranda:

                                                   - - - End of unofficial student record - - -
The information included within is intended only for the person who has an educational need to know under FERPA
and contains confidential and/or privileged material.  Any review, dissemination, or other use of by person other than
the intended recipient is prohibited. 

Unofficial Graduate Record

EE 291

EE 291

EE 291

EE 291

EE 291

EE 291

EE 291

EE 291

Advanced Work in Electrical Engineering

Advanced Work in Electrical Engineering

Advanced Work in Electrical Engineering

Advanced Work in Electrical Engineering

Advanced Work in Electrical Engineering

Advanced Work in Electrical Engineering

Advanced Work in Electrical Engineering

Advanced Work in Electrical Engineering

36

36

36

36

36

36

36

36

36

36

36

36

36

36

0

0

P    

P    

P    

P    

P    

P    

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0


