

Earned

Grade Credits

California Institute of Technology

Pasadena, California Office of the Registrar

Unofficial Graduate Record

Name: Bruguier, Antoine Jean

UID: 1537718

Day of Birth: June 10

Matriculation Date: September 23, 2003

Previous Institution(s): Esiee Paris Engineer 2004

Print Date:

September 25, 2007 10:40 AM

Degree Seeking: PhD

Option: Ele

Electrical Engineering

Year of Study:

Course

G5

Option Adviser:

Quartz, Steven R

Degrees Awarded:

June 11, 2004 MS in Electrical Engineering

Description

Academic Record:

FA 2003-04

ACM101A	Methods of Applie	d Mathematics I		9	9	Α	36	
CS/EE/Ma 129A	Information and C	omplexity		9	9	Α	36	
E 150A	Engineering Semi	nar		1	1	Р	0	
EE 111	Signals, Systems	and Transforms		9	9	A-	33	
EE 162	Random Processe Signal Processing	es for Communication	and	9	9	A+	39	
EE/Ma 126A	Information Theor	у		9	9	Α	36	
Term Units Att: 46	Earned: 46	Att toward GPA:	45	Credits:	180	Term GPA	A: 4.0	
Cum Units Att: 46	Earned: 46	Att toward GPA:	45	Credits:	180	Cum GPA	: 4.0	

WI 2003-04

Course		Description				Att	Earned	Grade	Credits
ACM101B	Me	ethods of Ap	plied I	Mathematics I		9	9	A+	39
E 150B	Er	ngineering S	emina	r		1	1	Р	0
EE 160	Co	ommunicatio	n-Sys	tem Fundamental		9	9	Α	36
EE 163A	Co	ommunicatio	n The	ory		9	9	A+	39
EE/Ma 126B	Inf	formation Th	neory			9	9	Α	36
L 110B	Ele	ementary Sp	oanish			10	10	B+	33
Term Units Att:	47	Earned:	47	Att toward GPA:	46	Credits:	183	Term GP	A: 4.0
Cum Units Att:	93	Earned:	93	Att toward GPA:	91	Credits:	363	Cum GPA	A: 4.0

SP 2003-04

ned Grade	Credits
9 A	36
9 A	36
9 P	0
1 P	0
9 A+	39
,	9 A+

Course	De	scription				Att	Earned	Grade	Credits
L 110C	Eler	mentary Sp	anish			10	10	Р	0
Term Units Att:	47	Earned:	47	Att toward GPA:	27	Credits:	111	Term GPA	: 4.1
Cum Units Att:	140	Earned:	140	Att toward GPA:	118	Credits:	474	Cum GPA	: 4.0

FA 2004-05

Course	De	scription				Att	Earned	Grade	Credits
EE 291	Adva	anced Wo	k in El	ectrical Engineering	g	36	36	Р	0
Term Units Att:	36	Earned:	36	Att toward GPA:	0	Credits:	0	Term GPA	A: 0.0
Cum Units Att:	176	Earned:	176	Att toward GPA:	118	Credits:	474	Cum GPA	: 4.0

WI 2004-05

Course		escription				Att	Earned	Grade	Credits
ACM126A	W	avelets and	Mode	rn Signal Processin	g	9	9	Α	36
EE 291	Ac	Ivanced Wo	rk in E	lectrical Engineerin	g	36	36	Р	0
Term Units Att:	45	Earned:	45	Att toward GPA:	9	Credits:	36	Term GP	A: 4.0
Cum Units Att:	221	Earned:	221	Att toward GPA:	127	Credits:	510	Cum GPA	: 4.0

SP 2004-05

	Course	De	scription				Att	Earned	Grade	Credits
	ACM126B	Wav	elets and	Moderi	n Signal Processing	g	9	9	Р	0
	EE 291	Adv	anced Wo	rk in El	ectrical Engineering	g	36	36	Р	0
7	erm Units Att:	45	Earned:	45	Att toward GPA:	0	Credits:	0	Term GP/	A: 0.0
(Cum Units Att:	266	Farned:	266	Att toward GPA:	127	Credits:	510	Cum GPA	. 4.0

SU 2004-05

Course	De	scription				Att	Earned	Grade	Credits
EE 291	Adv	anced Wo	rk in E	lectrical Engineerin	g	36	36	Р	0
Term Units Att:	36	Earned:	36	Att toward GPA:	0	Credits:	0	Term GP/	A: 0.0
Cum Units Att:	302	Earned:	302	Att toward GPA:	127	Credits:	510	Cum GPA	A: 4.0

FA 2005-06

Course	De	scription				Att	Earned	Grade	Credits
EE 291	Adv	anced Wo	rk in El	ectrical Engineering	g	36	36	Р	0
SS 213A	Fina	ancial Ecor	nomics			9	9	Р	0
Term Units Att:	45	Earned:	45	Att toward GPA:	0	Credits:	0	Term GP	A: 0.0
Cum Units Att:	347	Earned:	347	Att toward GPA:	127	Credits:	510	Cum GPA	A: 4.0

WI 2005-06

Course	Description	Att	Earned	Grade	Credits
--------	-------------	-----	--------	-------	---------



California Institute of Technology

Pasadena, California Office of the Registrar Print Date: September 25, 2007 10:40 AM

Unofficial Graduate Record

Name: Bruguier, Antoine Jean

UID: 1537718

Day of Birth: June 10

										_
	_					•			.	
Course		escription		ta and a at Earth a side		Att	Earned		Credits	
EE 291				lectrical Engineerin		36	36	Р	0	
Term Units Att:		Earned:	36	Att toward GPA:	0	Credits:	-	Term GP		
Cum Units Att:	383	Earned:	383	Att toward GPA:	127	Credits:	510	Cum GPA	·: 4.0	
				SP 2005-06						
Course	D	escription				Att	Earned	Grade	Credits	
EE 291	Adv	vanced Wo	rk in E	lectrical Engineerin	g	36	36	Р	0	
Term Units Att:	36	Earned:	36	Att toward GPA:	0	Credits:	0	Term GPA	A: 0.0	
Cum Units Att:	419	Earned:	419	Att toward GPA:	127	Credits:	510	Cum GPA	\: 4.0	
				SU 2005-06						
Course	D	escription				Att	Earned	Grade	Credits	
EE 291	Adv	vanced Wo	rk in E	lectrical Engineerin	g	36	36	Р	0	
Term Units Att:	36	Earned:	36	Att toward GPA:	0	Credits:	0	Term GPA	A: 0.0	
Cum Units Att:	455	Earned:	455	Att toward GPA:	127	Credits:	510	Cum GPA	\: 4.0	
				FA 2006-07						
Course	D	escription				Att	Earned	Grade	Credits	
EE 291	Adv	vanced Wo	rk in E	lectrical Engineerin	g	36	36	Р	0	
Term Units Att:	36	Earned:	36	Att toward GPA:	0	Credits:	0	Term GPA	A: 0.0	
Cum Units Att:	491	Earned:	491	Att toward GPA:	127	Credits:	510	Cum GPA	\: 4.0	
				WI 2006-07						
Course	D	escription				Att	Earned	Grade	Credits	
EE 291	Adv	vanced Wo	rk in E	lectrical Engineerin	g	36	36	Р	0	
Term Units Att:	36	Earned:	36	Att toward GPA:	0	Credits:	0	Term GPA	A: 0.0	
Cum Units Att:	527	Earned:	527	Att toward GPA:	127	Credits:	510	Cum GPA	\: 4.0	
				SP 2006-07						
Course	D	escription				Att	Earned	Grade	Credits	
EE 291	Adv	vanced Wo	rk in E	lectrical Engineerin	g	36	36	Р	0	
Term Units Att:	36	Earned:	36	Att toward GPA:	0	Credits:	0	Term GPA	A: 0.0	
Cum Units Att:	563	Earned:	563	Att toward GPA:	127	Credits:	510	Cum GPA	\: 4.0	
				SU 2006-07						
Course	D	escription				Att	Earned	Grade	Credits	
EE 291	Adv	vanced Wo	rk in E	lectrical Engineerin	g	36	0		0	

Term Units Att: 0	Earned:	0	Att toward GPA:	0	Credits:	0	Term GPA: 0.0
Cum Units Att: 563	Earned:	563	Att toward GPA:	127	Credits:	510	Cum GPA: 4.0

<u>FA 2007-08</u>									
Course	De	scription				Att	Earned	Grade	Credits
EE 291	Adv	anced Wo	k in El	ectrical Engineering	g	36	0		0
Term Units Att:	0	Earned:	0	Att toward GPA:	0	Credits:	0	Term GPA	A: 0.0
Cum Units Att:	563	Earned:	563	Att toward GPA:	127	Credits:	510	Cum GPA	: 4.0

Memoranda:

02/18/2003 Admitted to Graduate Standing 06/21/2006 Admitted to Candidacy 10/19/2007 Defense Date

- - - End of unofficial student record - - -

The information included within is intended only for the person who has an educational need to know under FERPA and contains confidential and/or privileged material. Any review, dissemination, or other use of by person other than the intended recipient is prohibited.